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2017 GMWL - najlepsza zawodniczka

Dziewcząt, 12 - 13 lat

1. SZUBZDA Zuzanna 13 01003 1095 2
2. DRAGAN Julia 13 01403 1077 2

MALINOŚ Julia 13 00203 1077 2
4. KARWOWSKA Wiktoria 13 02403 1059 2
5. AMILKIEWICZ Aleksandra 12 01403 1051 2
6. BERNAT Laura 12 01403 1049 2
7. SZUPER Katarzyna 13 00203 1047 2
8. BEDNARZ Julia 13 00203 1044 2
9. WILGOCKA Wiktoria 13 01803 1033 2

10. MALEC Klaudia 13 00203 1004 2
11. DWOJAK Natalia 13 01403 991 2
12. WARCHAŁOWSKA Paulina 12 01403 983 2
13. DWOJAK Wiktoria 13 01403 980 2
14. PECIO Anna 12 00603 960 2
15. KIERAGA Patrycja 13 02503 959 2
16. ANTONIAK Julia 13 02803 941 2
17. TOPOROWSKA Magdalena 13 00103 898 2
18. KOZAK Katarzyna 13 02503 848 2
19. NIEDZIELSKA Paulina 13 03603 829 2
20. WIŚNIEWSKA Aleksandra 13 01403 826 2
21. CHMIELEWSKA Adrianna 12 01803 806 2
22. SUSZEK Zuzanna 12 02803 780 2
23. RADKOWIAK Agata 13 02503 777 2
24. WAŁACH Emilia 13 02003 776 2
25. ŁUSZCZEW Brygida 13 02503 774 2
26. KOWALSKA Zuzanna 12 02503 758 2
27. PYSZNIAK Alicja 12 01403 728 2
28. STAWSKA Laura 12 01803 711 2
29. SOSNÓWKA Oliwia 12 00103 707 2
30. SIOMA Zuzanna 13 00203 685 2
31. CZEBRESZUK Patrycja 13 02203 664 2
32. DZIWULSKA Aleksandra 13 03603 663 2
33. MITUŁA Magdalena 13 01403 659 2
34. KOŁCZ Gabriela 13 00603 657 2
35. SŁOTWIŃSKA Wiktoria 12 00603 648 2
36. STRZYŻEWSKA Weronika 13 03603 640 2
37. KRAWCZAK Gabriela 13 02703 638 2
38. ŁUKASIK Sara 13 00103 616 2
39. OLESIEJUK Magdalena 13 02403 609 2
40. NOWICKA Aleksandra 12 01103 607 2
41. KOWALCZYK Katarzyna 13 03603 603 2
42. HAUZNER Emilia 13 00203 589 2
43. MAJCZYNA Patrycja 12 02403 588 2
44. GŁOWALA Gabriela 13 02503 579 2
45. CIEĆKO Patrycja 12 01403 576 2

ULANICKA Magdalena 13 00203 576 2
47. BIELECKA Daria 12 01403 572 2
48. SZYSZKO Aleksandra 12 02403 571 2
49. KUSYK Amelia 13 03603 560 2
50. ŚLICZNIAK Kinga 12 01103 542 2
51. KRÓL Maja 12 02203 531 2
52. POŹDZIK Julia 12 00203 526 2
53. PANASIUK Natalia 12 02103 510 2
54. ŻYDEK Kinga 12 01103 491 2
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55. UTKA Gabriela 12 02203 490 2
56. ŻELAZNY Łucja 12 00203 460 2
57. BORKOWSKA Anna 12 02703 308 2

Dziewcząt, 14 - 15 lat

1. WILCZEWSKA Aleksandra 15 01403 1356 2
2. PIESKO Martyna 14 01103 1301 2
3. PASTUSZUK Paulina 14 01403 1277 2
4. TERLECKA Anna 15 01803 1170 2
5. OSINIAK Iga 14 01403 1131 2
6. TOMASZEWSKA Magdalena 15 00603 1121 2
7. ŻURAWSKA Kaja 14 01403 1114 2
8. SZEWCZYK Zofia 15 00103 1084 2
9. KOŁODZIEJCZYK Oliwia 14 01403 1077 2

10. LUTKIEWICZ Gabriela 14 00603 1054 2
11. MACHULAK Maja 14 00103 1031 2
12. ADAMEK Barbara 15 01403 1023 2
13. RADKOWSKA Daria 14 02503 1019 2
14. SZYNAL Amelia 14 01003 1009 2
15. CICHOCKA Oliwia 14 02503 1003 2
16. KURZYNA Aleksandra 14 00103 989 2
17. SZYNDLER Aleksandra 15 02803 961 2
18. BĘBEN Nina 14 01403 912 2
19. BUGAŁA Martyna 15 01103 910 2
20. LATO Karolina 14 01003 906 2
21. ŚWIĄTEK Martyna 15 01003 887 2
22. BUCOŃ Anna 15 00103 859 2
23. LESIUK Eliza 14 02403 856 2
24. WĘGRZYNIAK Aleksandra 14 02403 838 2
25. TERLECKA Małgorzata 14 01803 771 2
26. DZIĘSŁAW Emilia 15 00103 769 2
27. BROŃSKA Julia 15 00603 720 2
28. MAZUR Julia 14 00103 715 2
29. PIEKARZ Katarzyna 14 02103 618 2

Kobiet, 12 lat i starsi

1. ADAMCZYK Julia SL 18 03103 1373 2
2. WILCZEWSKA Aleksandra 15 01403 1356 2
3. SAMUŁA Wiktoria SL 18 03103 1350 2
4. ŻMUDA Weronika SL 17 03103 1311 2
5. CZARNECKA Wiktoria SL 18 03103 1304 2
6. PIESKO Martyna 14 01103 1301 2
7. PASTUSZUK Paulina 14 01403 1277 2
8. SUCHOTA Magdalena 20 02403 1270 2
9. PROCHOWNIK Olimpia SL 18 03103 1242 2

10. OSINIAK Ewa SL 17 03103 1207 2
11. ANDRZEJEWSKA Kamila SL 18 03103 1193 2
12. TERLECKA Anna 15 01803 1170 2
13. OSINIAK Iga 14 01403 1131 2
14. TOMASZEWSKA Magdalena 15 00603 1121 2
15. ŻURAWSKA Kaja 14 01403 1114 2
16. NADOLSKA Julia 17 00403 1106 2
17. SZUBZDA Zuzanna 13 01003 1095 2
18. REDNER Sandra 18 01003 1092 2
19. SZEWCZYK Zofia 15 00103 1084 2
20. MIKOŁAJEK Weronika 17 00303 1077 2

DRAGAN Julia 13 01403 1077 2
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KOŁODZIEJCZYK Oliwia 14 01403 1077 2
MALINOŚ Julia 13 00203 1077 2

24. KARWOWSKA Wiktoria 13 02403 1059 2
25. LUTKIEWICZ Gabriela 14 00603 1054 2
26. AMILKIEWICZ Aleksandra 12 01403 1051 2
27. BERNAT Laura 12 01403 1049 2
28. SZUPER Katarzyna 13 00203 1047 2
29. BEDNARZ Julia 13 00203 1044 2
30. WILGOCKA Wiktoria 13 01803 1033 2
31. MACHULAK Maja 14 00103 1031 2
32. ADAMEK Barbara 15 01403 1023 2
33. RADKOWSKA Daria 14 02503 1019 2
34. MIKOŁAJEK Aleksandra 17 00303 1011 2

WÓJCIK Julia SL 17 01003 1011 2
36. SZYNAL Amelia 14 01003 1009 2
37. MALEC Klaudia 13 00203 1004 2
38. CICHOCKA Oliwia 14 02503 1003 2
39. WÓJTOWICZ Julia SL 17 01003 1001 2
40. ŁYSAKOWSKA Julia SL 16 03103 996 2
41. DWOJAK Natalia 13 01403 991 2
42. KURZYNA Aleksandra 14 00103 989 2
43. WARCHAŁOWSKA Paulina 12 01403 983 2
44. DWOJAK Wiktoria 13 01403 980 2
45. BUJAK Maria 16 01003 975 2
46. HAŁKA Wiktoria 16 01703 970 2
47. SZYNDLER Aleksandra 15 02803 961 2
48. PECIO Anna 12 00603 960 2
49. KIERAGA Patrycja 13 02503 959 2
50. TOMOŃ Martyna 17 01003 949 2
51. ANTONIAK Julia 13 02803 941 2
52. BOROWIEC Weronika 16 00403 936 2
53. KAPROŃ Aleksandra 16 00103 922 2
54. BĘBEN Nina 14 01403 912 2
55. BUGAŁA Martyna 15 01103 910 2
56. LATO Karolina 14 01003 906 2
57. TOPOROWSKA Magdalena 13 00103 898 2
58. CELIŃSKA Zuzanna 16 02403 896 2
59. ŚWIĄTEK Martyna 15 01003 887 2
60. STEFANIUK Oliwia 16 02203 870 2
61. BUCOŃ Anna 15 00103 859 2
62. LESIUK Eliza 14 02403 856 2
63. KOZAK Katarzyna 13 02503 848 2
64. WĘGRZYNIAK Aleksandra 14 02403 838 2
65. NIEDZIELSKA Paulina 13 03603 829 2
66. WIŚNIEWSKA Aleksandra 13 01403 826 2
67. CHMIELEWSKA Adrianna 12 01803 806 2
68. SUSZEK Zuzanna 12 02803 780 2
69. RADKOWIAK Agata 13 02503 777 2
70. WAŁACH Emilia 13 02003 776 2
71. ŁUSZCZEW Brygida 13 02503 774 2
72. WŁODARCZYK Zuzanna 16 02403 771 2

TERLECKA Małgorzata 14 01803 771 2
74. DZIĘSŁAW Emilia 15 00103 769 2
75. KOWALSKA Zuzanna 12 02503 758 2
76. PYSZNIAK Alicja 12 01403 728 2
77. BROŃSKA Julia 15 00603 720 2
78. MAZUR Julia 14 00103 715 2
79. STAWSKA Laura 12 01803 711 2
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80. SOSNÓWKA Oliwia 12 00103 707 2
81. SIOMA Zuzanna 13 00203 685 2
82. CZEBRESZUK Patrycja 13 02203 664 2
83. DZIWULSKA Aleksandra 13 03603 663 2
84. MITUŁA Magdalena 13 01403 659 2
85. KOŁCZ Gabriela 13 00603 657 2
86. SŁOTWIŃSKA Wiktoria 12 00603 648 2
87. STRZYŻEWSKA Weronika 13 03603 640 2
88. KRAWCZAK Gabriela 13 02703 638 2
89. PIEKARZ Katarzyna 14 02103 618 2
90. ŁUKASIK Sara 13 00103 616 2
91. OLESIEJUK Magdalena 13 02403 609 2
92. NOWICKA Aleksandra 12 01103 607 2
93. KOWALCZYK Katarzyna 13 03603 603 2
94. HAUZNER Emilia 13 00203 589 2
95. MAJCZYNA Patrycja 12 02403 588 2
96. GŁOWALA Gabriela 13 02503 579 2
97. CIEĆKO Patrycja 12 01403 576 2

ULANICKA Magdalena 13 00203 576 2
99. BIELECKA Daria 12 01403 572 2

100. SZYSZKO Aleksandra 12 02403 571 2
101. KUSYK Amelia 13 03603 560 2
102. ŚLICZNIAK Kinga 12 01103 542 2
103. KRÓL Maja 12 02203 531 2
104. POŹDZIK Julia 12 00203 526 2
105. PANASIUK Natalia 12 02103 510 2
106. SKOWRONEK Zuzanna 16 02003 497 1
107. ŻYDEK Kinga 12 01103 491 2
108. UTKA Gabriela 12 02203 490 2
109. ŻELAZNY Łucja 12 00203 460 2
110. BORKOWSKA Anna 12 02703 308 2


